Position

Dean, Humanities/Social Sci.

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Hrly Fac, Counseling & Matric

Instructor, Humanities

Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac, Presidents Office

Instructor, Humanities

Other Positions Held

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac, Counseling &
Matric, Hrly Fac.
Humanities, Hourly
Faculty

Instructor, Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Instructor, Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Theatre Design/Tech
Director

Instructor, Humanities,
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs

Community College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Department

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Total Wages

$152,436

$116,968

$114,319

$111,827

$107,770

$107,704

$107,449

$106,411

$101,957

$101,559

$99,942

$98,640

$98,282

$97,835

$95,954

$93,820

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,742
$20,161

$27,599

$23,627

$19,318

$22,266

$23,068

$22,582

$25,949

$26,508

$17,837

$24,992

$10,038

$17,746

$22,229

$18,172



Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Hrly Fac, Presidents Office

Instructor, Humanities

Instructor, Humanities

Division Assistant

Retention Specialist

Project Director

Office Assistant Il

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty,
Instructor, Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Instructor, Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs,
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs,
Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs,
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs,
Hourly Faculty

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

$93,720

$93,333

$93,206

$92,644

$91,746

$90,761

$90,282

$83,646

$83,378

$78,399

$64,691

$63,025

$62,962

$59,398

$57,382

$55,181

$18,018

$17,980

$21,130

$17,359

$17,684

$17,711

$17,722

$10,125

$23,590

$24,527

$8,920

$16,997

$26,314

$21,072

$21,305

$0



Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Language Arts

Instructor

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Language Arts

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hrly
Fac. Humanities, Hrly
Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Language
Arts, Hrly Fac.
Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty, Hrly
Fac. Humanities, Hrly
Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts

Hourly Faculty

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

$51,746

$49,477

$46,734

$45,647

$43,733

$41,264

$40,713

$39,511

$39,334

$38,991

$38,570

$38,536

$38,158

$37,316

$34,092

$32,329

$0

$0

$4,011

$3,914

$0

$0

$0

$3,386

$8,094

$3,319

$3,309

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hrly Fac, Presidents Office

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs,
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs,
Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat
Arts, Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hourly Faculty, Hourly
Faculty

Hrly Fac. Lang
Arts/Learn Res, Hrly
Fac. VP Instr Svcs

Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. Humanities,
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs,
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

$31,551

$30,463

$30,249

$29,438

$28,967

$28,930

$28,719

$27,563

$26,516

$26,510

$26,051

$25,979

$25,966

$25,924

$25,677

$2,770

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,491

$0

$2,368

$0

$2,290

$0

$2,242

$2,220

$0

$0



Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Science/Technology

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Counseling,
Hrly Fac. Counseling

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty, Hrly

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community

Fac. Social Science, Hrly College District

Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hourly Faculty

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

$24,689

$24,624

$24,568

$23,389

$22,327

$20,714

$20,488

$20,351

$20,010

$19,084

$18,478

$18,315

$14,354

$14,343

$12,854

$12,809

$12,471

$12,203

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,775

$1,755

$1,745

$1,716

$0

$1,564

$1,570

$0

$1,242

$1,104

$0

$1,405

$1,046



Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Classified S/T Temp, Sub

Hrly Fac

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

. Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Hrly Fac.

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

$11,595

$10,699

$10,469

$10,150

$9,837

$9,570

$9,268

$8,989

$8,702

$8,020

$7,832

$7,600

$6,957

$6,732

$6,300

$5,974

$5,541

$5,541

$1,019

$917

$898

$845

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$696

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$457

$457



Hourly Faculty

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

Classified S/T Temp, Sub

Hrly Fac. Humanities

SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

SA - Office of the VP
Instr Sv

Classified S/T Temp,
Sub, Classified S/T
Temp, Sub

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

$5,513

$5,473

$5,149

$4,964

$4,840

$4,768

$4,365

$4,153

$4,009

$3,742

$2,026

$2,014

$1,906

$1,807

$1,802

$1,601

$918

$913

$477

$0

$0

$0

$399

$393

$0

$0

$0

$309

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

Classified S/T Temp, Sub

SA - Humanities

SA - Humanities

Hrly Fac. Humanities

SA - Humanities

Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs

SA - Humanities

SA - Office of the VP
Stdnt Sv

SA-Bookstore

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

Smccd-Humanities

$813

$763

$706

$681

$588

$581

$531

$492

$393

$156

$100

$94

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$32

$0

$8

$0



