Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Humanities/Social Sci.		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$152,436	\$14,742
Instructor, Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$116,968	\$20,161
Instructor, Humanities	Hrly Fac, Counseling & Matric, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$114,319	\$27,599
Hrly Fac, Counseling & Matric	Instructor, Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$111,827	\$23,627
Instructor, Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$107,770	\$19,318
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Instructor, Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$107,704	\$22,266
Instructor, Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$107,449	\$23,068
Instructor, Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$106,411	\$22,582
Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$101,957	\$25,949
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Instructor, Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$101,559	\$26,508
Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$99,942	\$17,837
Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$98,640	\$24,992
Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$98,282	\$10,038
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Theatre Design/Tech Director	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$97,835	\$17,746
Hrly Fac, Presidents Office	Instructor, Humanities, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$95,954	\$22,229
Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$93,820	\$18,172

Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$93,720	\$18,018
Instructor, Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$93,333	\$17,980
Instructor, Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$93,206	\$21,130
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Instructor, Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$92,644	\$17,359
Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$91,746	\$17,684
Instructor, Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$90,761	\$17,711
Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$90,282	\$17,722
Instructor, Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$83,646	\$10,125
Hrly Fac, Presidents Office	Instructor, Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$83,378	\$23,590
Instructor, Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$78,399	\$24,527
Instructor, Humanities	Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$64,691	\$8,920
Division Assistant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$63,025	\$16,997
Retention Specialist		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$62,962	\$26,314
Project Director		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$59,398	\$21,072
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$57,382	\$21,305
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$55,181	\$0

Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly	,	Smccd-Humanities	\$51,746	\$0
	Fac. Humanities	College District			
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$49,477	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$46,734	\$4,011
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$45,647	\$3,914
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$43,733	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$41,264	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$40,713	\$0
Hrly Fac. Language Arts	Hrly Fac. Language Arts, Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$39,511	\$3,386
Instructor		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$39,334	\$8,094
Hourly Faculty	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$38,991	\$3,319
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$38,570	\$3,309
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$38,536	\$0
Hrly Fac. Language Arts	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$38,158	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$37,316	\$0
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$34,092	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$32,329	\$0

Hrly Fac, Presidents Office	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$31,551	\$2,770
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$30,463	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$30,249	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$29,438	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$28,967	\$0
Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts	Hrly Fac. Soc Sci/Creat Arts, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$28,930	\$2,491
Hourly Faculty	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$28,719	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$27,563	\$2,368
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$26,516	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hourly Faculty, Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$26,510	\$2,290
Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res	Hrly Fac. Lang Arts/Learn Res, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$26,051	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$25,979	\$2,242
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$25,966	\$2,220
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$25,924	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. Humanities, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs, Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$25,677	\$0

Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$24,689	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$24,624	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$24,568	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$23,389	\$0
Hrly Fac. Science/Technology	Hrly Fac. Counseling, Hrly Fac. Counseling	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$22,327	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$20,714	\$1,775
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$20,488	\$1,755
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$20,351	\$1,745
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$20,010	\$1,716
Hourly Faculty	Hourly Faculty, Hrly Fac. Social Science, Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$19,084	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$18,478	\$1,564
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$18,315	\$1,570
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$14,354	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$14,343	\$1,242
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$12,854	\$1,104
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$12,809	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$12,471	\$1,405
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$12,203	\$1,046

Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hourly Faculty	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$11,595	\$1,019
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$10,699	\$917
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$10,469	\$898
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$10,150	\$845
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$9,837	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$9,570	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$9,268	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$8,989	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$8,702	\$0
Classified S/T Temp, Sub		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$8,020	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$7,832	\$696
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$7,600	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$6,957	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities	Hrly Fac. Humanities	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$6,732	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$6,300	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$5,974	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$5,541	\$457
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$5,541	\$457

Hourly Faculty		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$5,513	\$477
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$5,473	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$5,149	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$4,964	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$4,840	\$399
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$4,768	\$393
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$4,365	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$4,153	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$4,009	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$3,742	\$309
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$2,026	\$0
SA - Humanities	SA - Office of the VP Instr Sv	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$2,014	\$0
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$1,906	\$0
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$1,807	\$0
Classified S/T Temp, Sub	Classified S/T Temp, Sub, Classified S/T Temp, Sub	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$1,802	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$1,601	\$0
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$918	\$0
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$913	\$0

SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$813	\$0
SA - Humanities	SA - Office of the VP Stdnt Sv	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$763	\$0
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$706	\$0
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$681	\$0
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$588	\$0
Classified S/T Temp, Sub		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$581	\$0
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$531	\$0
SA - Humanities	SA-Bookstore	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$492	\$0
Hrly Fac. Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$393	\$32
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$156	\$0
Hrly Fac. VP Instr Svcs		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$100	\$8
SA - Humanities		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-Humanities	\$94	\$0